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NC 1   Hydro Sæbyvannet  2008

Sæbyvannet 24 & 25 Mai

Race 1 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   8164309     N-302   2 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  3              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T3     N-204   6 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825   6703814     N-227   9 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  7             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2456103     N-287  47 
  8                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  9            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   5559775     N-492  73 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 2 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  2            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   6890604     N-492  73 
  3                Tore Hilde   40,795        T3     N-110   8 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  5              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  6               Morten Torp   40,665   5449538     N-623  18 
  7                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195   9663838     N-227   9 
  9             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 3 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1       Trond Egil Pedersen   40,665   7162771     N-227   9 
  2            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  3                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   5992771     N-302   2 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 4 (FSR-H26 Gas) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,665        T1     N-302   2 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   7681697     N-990  21 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795        T6     N-110   8 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 5 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   8164309     N-302   2 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  3              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T3     N-204   6 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825   6703814     N-227   9 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  7             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2456103     N-287  47 
  8                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  9            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   5559775     N-492  73 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 6 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  2            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   6890604     N-492  73 
  3                Tore Hilde   40,795        T3     N-110   8 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  5              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  6               Morten Torp   40,665   5449538     N-623  18 
  7                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195   9663838     N-227   9 
  9             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 7 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1       Trond Egil Pedersen   40,665   7162771     N-227   9 
  2            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  3                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   5992771     N-302   2 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 8 (FSR-H26 Gas) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,665        T1     N-302   2 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   7681697     N-990  21 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795        T6     N-110   8 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 9 (FSR-H26 Gas) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,665        T1     N-302   2 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   7681697     N-990  21 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795        T6     N-110   8 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 10 (FSR-H26 Gas) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,665        T1     N-302   2 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   7681697     N-990  21 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795        T6     N-110   8 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 11 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   8164309     N-302   2 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  3              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T3     N-204   6 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825   6703814     N-227   9 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  7             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2456103     N-287  47 
  8                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  9            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   5559775     N-492  73 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 12 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  2            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   6890604     N-492  73 
  3                Tore Hilde   40,795        T3     N-110   8 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  5              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  6               Morten Torp   40,665   5449538     N-623  18 
  7                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195   9663838     N-227   9 
  9             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 13 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1       Trond Egil Pedersen   40,665   7162771     N-227   9 
  2            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  3                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   5992771     N-302   2 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 14 (FSR-H26 Gas) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,665        T1     N-302   2 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   7681697     N-990  21 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795        T6     N-110   8 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 15 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   8164309     N-302   2 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  3              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T3     N-204   6 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825   6703814     N-227   9 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  7             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2456103     N-287  47 
  8                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  9            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   5559775     N-492  73 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 16 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  2            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   6890604     N-492  73 
  3                Tore Hilde   40,795        T3     N-110   8 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  5              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  6               Morten Torp   40,665   5449538     N-623  18 
  7                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195   9663838     N-227   9 
  9             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 17 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1       Trond Egil Pedersen   40,665   7162771     N-227   9 
  2            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  3                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   5992771     N-302   2 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 18 (FSR-H26 Gas) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,665        T1     N-302   2 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   7681697     N-990  21 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795        T6     N-110   8 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 19 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   8164309     N-302   2 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  3              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T3     N-204   6 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825   6703814     N-227   9 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  7             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2456103     N-287  47 
  8                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  9            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   5559775     N-492  73 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 20 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  2            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   6890604     N-492  73 
  3                Tore Hilde   40,795        T3     N-110   8 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  5              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  6               Morten Torp   40,665   5449538     N-623  18 
  7                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195   9663838     N-227   9 
  9             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 21 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1       Trond Egil Pedersen   40,665   7162771     N-227   9 
  2            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  3                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   5992771     N-302   2 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 22 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   8164309     N-302   2 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  3              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T3     N-204   6 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825   6703814     N-227   9 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  7             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2456103     N-287  47 
  8                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  9            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   5559775     N-492  73 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 23 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  2            Åge Eidebakken   40,965   6890604     N-492  73 
  3                Tore Hilde   40,795        T3     N-110   8 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  5              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  6               Morten Torp   40,665   5449538     N-623  18 
  7                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195   9663838     N-227   9 
  9             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 24 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1       Trond Egil Pedersen   40,665   7162771     N-227   9 
  2            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  3                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  5               Kjell Strøm   40,715        T5     N-289  44 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   5992771     N-302   2 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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